Resultat Sommarcupen 12/6 2023 i Mjolkvik
P/F-10 ca 1km

Tilia Bunne 2017 9:22
Julia Henrysson 2018 BGolF 9:06
Uno Henrysson 2015 BGolF 6:14
Pellerina Bogren 2017 9:16
Saga Adolfsson 2015 BGolF 5:09
Mons Adolfsson 2017 BGolF 5:34
Valter Borell 2015 8:58
Ebbe Borell 2019 9:23
Ester Sunnergren 2014 4:55
Edvin Lennman 2019 BGolF 8:45
Matilda Danielsson 2019 9:17
Alice Ekholm 2014 BGolF 5:57
Sigge Ekholm 2017 BGolF 5:29
Clara Karlsson 2014 4:29
Tekla Kallgren 2014 BGolF 5:28
F12 ca 2km

Judith Okkels 2011 DNF
P12 ca 2km

1.0lle Adolfsson 2012 BGolF 8:12
F14 ca 2km

1. Vilda Wiremark 2010 8:24

2.Cassandra Gustavsson 2010 BGolF 8:38



P14 ca 2km

1.Vidar Hultman

P16 4,5km

1.Karl Kullberg

D Lang 6,5km

1.Asa Gustafsson

2.Frida Adolfsson

H21 6,5km

1.Gustaf Lennman

2.Johan Samuelsson
3.Jesper Danielsson
4.David Gustavsson
5.0scar Lennman
6.Alexander Palmgren
7.Alvar Sodling

8.0tto Fogelberg

H40 6,5km

1.Fredrik Wiremark

2.Elis Johansson
3.Patrik Svensson
4.Andreas Nilsson
5.Martin Henrysson

6.J6rgen Nordh

H50 6,5km

1.Mikael Mattsson

2010

2008

1977

1979

1990
1985
1987
1990
1989
1994
2000

1992

1981
1983
1977
1974
1983

1977

1968

BGolF 8:35

BGolF 31:37
BGolF 34:05
BGolF 37:33
BGolF

BGolF

BGolF

Rema Raser

Team Fillinge Ultra

Team Fillinge Ultra
BGolF
BGolF
Team Fillinge Ultra
BGolF

BGolF

KSK 30:21

26:10
27:31
27:54
28:44
30:37
33:30
34:08

37:10

25:41
26:37
28:36
29:39
33:12

38:47



H60 4,5km

1.Ulf Jonsson 1959 KSK
2.Arne Alm 1957 BGolF
H80 4,5km

Stig Jonsson 1943 KSK

21:03

28:19

29:56



